           M L 0 1 9 9  Re v.  C ,  I n t ' l  Ve rs i o n   e Vo l u t i o n  U l t ra  D a t a s h e e t  |  1
eVolution®  3e
Ultra
Mechanical Ventilator Datasheet
• Precise Breath Delivery Neonatal through Adult
• Invasive, Noninvasive and High Flow O2 Therapy
• 15” screen, Comprehensive Graphics and Trending
• High Pressure and Internal Turbine

 Noise Level ≤ 55 dBa
           M L 0 1 9 9  Re v.  C ,  I n t ' l  Ve rs i o n   e Vo l u t i o n  U l t ra  D a t a s h e e t  |  5
Ordering Information
Ventilator Internal Turbine System - Internal HW Flow Sensor Part Number:  EVL100500-T-L
 High Pressure Air System - Internal HW Flow Sensor Part Number:  EVL100500-HP-L
 High Pressure Air System - External DP Flow Sensor Part Number:  EVL100500-HP-P-L
Options Option - SpO2 Part Number: EVM200846
 Option - Paux, Pes Part Number: EVM200848
 Option - Paramagnetic O2 sensor Part Number: EVM200847
 Volumetric Capnography Kit, VCO2 Part Number: EVM200107
 eVolution Deluxe III Cart Part Number: EVM200217-03
 Flex Arm Assembly Part Number: F710616
60 Empire Drive, Lake Forest, CA92630, United States